
VIII·21

FRUIT PLATTER 
Papaya, Honeydew, Watermelon, Pineapple, Berries 

BIRCHER MUESLI 
Oatmeal, Apple, Cranberries, Almonds, Seeds, Granola 
• Milk • Water • Soy • Almond  
  
PANCAKES 
Natural, Banana or Chocolate 

FRENCH TOAST 
Whipped Cream, Apple Compote, Berries 

TAFER CROISSANT 
Egg Frittata, Salmon, Spinach, Tomato, Salad, Sour 
Cream with Coriander and Chives 

DRIED BEEF 
Shredded, Red Sauce, Serrano Pepper, 
Fried Beans, Tortillas 

BLUEBERRY BAGEL 
Chicken, Gouda Cheese, Spinach, Herbs Dressing  

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 
Cream Cheese, Capers, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, 
Hard Boiled Egg 

BURRITO TERRACE 
Scrambled Egg, Fried Beans, Gouda Cheese  

MOLLETES TRILOGY 
Crispy White Bread, Pork Rind, Sausage, Egg 

VEGAN OMELETTE 
Made of Hash Brown Potato, Tofu, Bell Peppers, 
Spinach, Asparagus 

MORNING DELIGHTS 

SPICYFISH SEAFOOD VEGETARIANVEGAN GLUTEN FREE

Prices are in Mexican pesos and include taxes.
Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs

or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Immerse yourself in an extraordinary   
culinary experience. Seduce your senses   
with f lavors and aromas from our specialties.

CROQUE MADAME 
Ham Sandwich, Melted Cheese Sauce, Fried Egg
  
CRISPY TERRACE ( CHILAQUILES ) 
Corn Tortilla, Poblano Pepper Cream Sauce, 
Grilled Chicken   

BENEDICT 
Canadian Bacon or Smoked Salmon 

CHILAQUILES 
Corn Tortilla, Red or Green Sauce 
• Beef • Chicken • Classic • Egg  
 
FLORENTINE 
Poached Eggs, Muffing, Bacon, Creamy Spinach Sauce 

MOTULEÑOS  
Corn Tortilla, Ranchera Sauce, Ham , 
Green Peas, Plantain  

RANCHEROS 
Egg, Corn tortilla, Tomato, Chili sauce  

POACHED TOMATO  
Poached Eggs, Poblano Pepper, Chorizo, Coriander 
Hollandaise Sauce 

EGGS ANY STYLE 
Your Selection of Ingredients: 
• Tomato • Onion • Bell Pepper • Spinach 
• Mushrooms  • Ham • Bacon  
Cheese: Goat  |  Mozzarella  |  Oaxaca  |  Gouda 

Accompanied by: Hash Brown, Sautéed Spinach, 
Cherry Tomato, Roasted Mushrooms, Assorted Sauce  

FAVORITES  

LIGHT BREAKFAST BAR

$150

$180

$190

$190

$250

$420

$210

$250

$260

$250

$210

$190

$290

$190

$280

$240

$190

$190

$230

$160

$230


