



FAVORITES

\$290

CROQUE MADAME

LIGHT BREAKFAST BAR	\$250	Ham Sandwich, Melted Cheese Sauce, Fried Egg	\$29U
MORNING DELIGHTS		CRISPY TERRACE (CHILAQUILES)Corn Tortilla, Poblano Pepper Cream Sauce,Grilled Chicken	\$190
FRUIT PLATTER Papaya, Honeydew, Watermelon, Pineapple, Berries	\$150	BENEDICT Canadian Bacon or Smoked Salmon	\$280
BIRCHER MUESLI Oatmeal, Apple, Cranberries, Almonds, Seeds, Granola • Milk • Water • Soy • Almond	\$180	 CHILAQUILES Corn Tortilla, Red or Green Sauce • Beef • Chicken • Classic • Egg 	\$240
PANCAKES Natural, Banana or Chocolate	\$190	FLORENTINE Poached Eggs, Muffing, Bacon, Creamy Spinach Sauce	\$190
FRENCH TOAST Whipped Cream, Apple Compote, Berries	\$190	MOTULEÑOS Corn Tortilla, Ranchera Sauce, Ham,	\$190
₹ TAFER CROISSANT♣ Egg Frittata, Salmon, Spinach, Tomato, Salad, Sour	\$250	Green Peas, Plantain	#220
Cream with Coriander and Chives DRIED BEEF	\$420	RANCHEROS Egg, Corn tortilla, Tomato, Chili sauce	\$230
Shredded, Red Sauce, Serrano Pepper, Fried Beans, Tortillas	(3)	POACHED TOMATO Poached Eggs, Poblano Pepper, Chorizo, Coriander Hollandaise Sauce	\$160
BLUEBERRY BAGEL Chicken, Gouda Cheese, Spinach, Herbs Dressing		& EGGS ANY STYLE	\$230
 SMOKED SALMON BAGEL Cream Cheese, Capers, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Hard Boiled Egg 	\$250	 Your Selection of Ingredients: Tomato • Onion • Bell Pepper • Spinach Mushrooms • Ham • Bacon Cheese: Goat Mozzarella Oaxaca Gouda 	
BURRITO TERRACE Scrambled Egg, Fried Beans, Gouda Cheese	\$260	Accompanied by: Hash Brown, Sautéed Spinach, Cherry Tomato, Roasted Mushrooms, Assorted Sauce	
MOLLETES TRILOGY Crispy White Bread, Pork Rind, Sausage, Egg	\$210		
VEGAN OMELETTEMade of Hash Brown Potato, Tofu, Bell Peppers,Spinach, Asparagus	\$190	GOURMET CULINARY Immerse yourself in an extraordinary culinary experience. Seduce your senses with flavors and aromas from our specialtic	es.

